
$418,492.00

$589,000.00

$721,369.00

$778,703.00

25%

4

P618-16624/16625

BID SUMMARY

Washington Park Bandshell Renovation

PROJECT NO. BIDS DUE:  June 7, 2017 at 2:00 P.M.

PROJECT NAME:  

Braxton Environmental Service Corp.

CONTRACT #1:  Bandshell Renovation

BASE BID

P618-16625 (Ram, HVAC, Boiler & Dehumidifier)

Zien Service

Dakota Intertek Corp.

P618-16624 (Repair/Maintenance & Exhaust Ventilation

T.V. John & Sons, Inc.

Wm. Sackerson Construction, Co.

C.G. Schmidt, Inc.

CBDP concurs with  the DBE participation for the above recommended Bid.  Please refer to the approved Form 

DBD-014C attached to the bid recommendation. 

DBE

ADDENDUMS

BASE BID DESCRIPTION:

Project consists of the following work as indicated on project bid documents and drawings: P618-16624 

(Repair/Maintenance & Exhaust Ventilation) P618-16625 (Ramp, HVAC, Boiler & Dehumidifier)


